
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JULY / 24

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

OCTOBER / 24

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

30

30 31

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

JANUARY / 25

APRIL / 25

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

AUGUST / 24

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

NOVEMBER / 24

1 2

1

2

2

4

3

5

4

6

5

7

6

8

7

9

8

10

9

11

10

12

11

13

12

14

13

15

14

16

15

17

16

18

17

19

18

20

19

21

20

22

21

23

22

24

23

25

24

26

25

27

26

28

27

29

28

30 31

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

FEBRUARY / 25

MAY / 25

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

SEPTEMBER / 24

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

DECEMBER / 24

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

7

2

8

3

9

4

10

5

11

6

12

7

13

8

14

9

15

10

16

11

17

12

18

13

19

14

20

15

21

16

22

17

23

18

24

19

25

20

26

21

27

22

28

23

29

24

30

25 26 27 28 29

30 31

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

MARCH / 25

JUNE / 25

2024/25 School Year

1ST QUARTER
 9/3 1st Day of School
 9/21 CLT (Seniors only)
 11/1 1st Quarter Ends

2ND QUARTER
 11/4 2nd Quarter Begins
 11/8 Report Cards Released
 11/27-29 Thanksgiving Holidays 
 12/23-1/3 Christmas Holidays
 1/20-24 Semester Assessments
 1/24 1st Semester Ends

 3/31 4th Quarter Begins
 4/4 Report Cards Released
 4/10 CLT (11th-12th)
 4/15-16 CLT 10 (9th-10th)
 4/16-21 Easter Break
 4/29-30 CLT 8 (7th-8th)
 5/26 Memorial Day - No School
 6/2-6 Semester Assessments
 6/6 4th Quarter Ends
 6/13 Graduation

 1/27 2nd Semester Begins
 1/31 Report Cards Released
 3/28 3rd Quarter Ends

THE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AT

CASTLE HILLS
CHS ONLINE SCHOOL

THE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AT

CASTLE HILLS
CHS ONLINE SCHOOL




