2024/25 School Year

JULY / 24 sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

OCTOBER / 24 SUNDAY MON AY FRIDAY SATURDAY 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 6 7 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31





- 9/3 1st Day of School
 9/21 CLT (Seniors only)
- 9/21 CLT (Seniors only
 11/1 1st Quarter Ends

AUGUST / **24**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

NOVEMBER / 24						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY 1	saturday
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

	FE	BRI	JAF	RY /	25	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	saturday
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

		MΑ	Y /	25		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

3RD QUARTER

• 3/28

2nd Semester Begins

Report Cards Released

3rd Quarter Ends

- 2nd Quarter Begins Report Cards Released 1/27 1/27
- Thanksgiving Holidays
- 12/23-1/3 Christmas Holidays
- 1/20-24 Semester Assessments
- 1/24 1st Semester Ends

2ND QUARTER

• 11/4

• 11/8

11/27-29



SEPTEMBER / 24

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

DECEMBER / 24 FRIDAY SATURDAY SUN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 10 19 15 16 17 18 20 21 25 26 27 22 23 24 28 29 30 31

	\mathbb{N}	IAR	СН	/ 2	.5	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

JUNE / 25							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						

4TH QUARTER

• 3/31	4th Quarter Begins
• 4/4	Report Cards Released
4/10	CLT (11th-12th)
• 4/15-16	CLT 10 (9th-10th)
• 4/16-21	Easter Break
• 4/29-30	CLT 8 (7th-8th)
5/26	Memorial Day - No School
6/2-6	Semester Assessments
6/6	4th Quarter Ends
• 6/13	Graduation